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AC | THE BAR | 21 B

In accordance with art 7 bis of the Federal Consumer Protection Law, we inform you that all prices are shown in
Mexican pesos and include a 16% tax. In case of any allergies or dietary restrictions, please ask your waiter for available

options. Be advised that consuming raw or undercooked food may pose a health risk. At Vidanta Acapulco your
signature is an agreement of payment. We do not accept cash.

Low-calorie

Spicy

Vegan

Vidanta Wellness



$170CANTALOUPE WITH PROSCIUTTO
Cantaloupe wrapped in prosciutto.

COCONUT LEMONGRASS MILLE-FEUILLE
A vegetable Napoleon marinated in basil and fragrant 
coconut milk.

CAPRESE SALAD
Skewers of Mozzarella cheese and tomato pesto.

GOUDA GARLIC BREAD WITH MELTED GOUDA
With shrimp

With flank steak

COCONUT SHRIMP SKEWERS
Served with mango sauce.

CALAMARI
Battered and served with a tomato cumin sauce.

MINI FISH CAKE SERVED WITH ALIOLI

SALMON EMPANADAS
With a trio of homemade sauces.

CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS

FLANK STEAK “ALAMBRE”

CHICKEN “ALAMBRE”

HOT DOG
Sausage wrapped in bacon served with pineapple and 
jalapeño.

BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER 200 G

Served on a brioche bun with Gouda cheese.

MINI BURGER 110 G

$160

$235

$340

$120

$340

$95

$190

$100

$180

$170

$220

$220

$140

$310

$220



$190CLUB SANDWICH

CHEESE SANDWICH

PERSONAL PIZZA
Your choice of two ingredients: pepperoni, salami, ham, 
onion, bell pepper, mushroom, olive, chicken, pineapple, 
or sausage.

Extra ingredient

$150

$230

$40


