

DINNER











WITH YOUR SIGNATURE PAYMENT IS SAFER AND EASIER

In accordance with art 7 bis of the Federal Consumer Protection Law, we inform you that all prices are shown in Mexican pesos and include a 16% tax. In case of any allergies or dietary restrictions, please ask your waiter for available options. Be advised that consuming raw or undercooked food may pose a health risk. At Vidanta Acapulco your signature is an agreement of payment. We do not accept cash.

	CANTALOUPE WITH PROSCIUTTO Cantaloupe wrapped in prosciutto.	\$170
	COCONUT LEMONGRASS MILLE-FEUILLE  A vegetable Napoleon marinated in basil and fragrant coconut milk.	\$160
	CAPRESE SALAD Skewers of Mozzarella cheese and tomato pesto.	\$120
	GOUDA GARLIC BREAD WITH MELTED GOUDA With shrimp With flank steak	\$95 \$340 \$235
	COCONUT SHRIMP SKEWERS Served with mango sauce.	\$340
	CALAMARI Battered and served with a tomato cumin sauce.	\$190
	MINI FISH CAKE SERVED WITH ALIOLI	\$100
	SALMON EMPANADAS With a trio of homemade sauces.	\$180
B	CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS	\$170
	FLANK STEAK "ALAMBRE"	\$220
Ď	CHICKEN "ALAMBRE"	\$220
	<b>HOT DOG</b> Sausage wrapped in bacon served with pineapple and jalapeño.	\$140
	BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER 200 G Served on a brioche bun with Gouda cheese.	\$310
	MINI BURGER 110 G	\$220

CLUB SANDWICH	\$190
CHEESE SANDWICH	\$150
PERSONAL PIZZA	\$230
Your choice of two ingredients: pepperoni, salami, ham, onion, bell pepper, mushroom, olive, chicken, pineapple, or sausage.	
Extra ingredient	\$40